
Texas Cup
The Courses at Watters Creek

Plano, TX 
Traditions Course (W-2022) 

Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Carthage College 305 305

1 Kate Munro (2) 72 72

T5 Adrienne Rohwedder (1) 76 76

T13 Madi McCoy (3) 78 78

T19 Symantha Rohwedder (4) 79 79

T32 Alina Brindza (5) 82 82

2 Texas @ Dallas 306 306

T3 Karen Alvarez (1) 75 75

T5 Sofia Trevino (2) 76 76

T10 Lindy Patterson (3) 77 77

T13 Maddy Vilven (4) 78 78

T19 Danielle Dimafelix (5) 79 79

3 Trinity University 309 309

2 Lucy Hansen (2) 74 74

T5 Alejandra Sanchez De la Fuente Molino (4) 76 76

T13 Erin Flynn (3) 78 78

T29 Kiona Hsiu (1) 81 81

T39 Raquel Hill (5) 83 83

4 Illinois Wesleyan 313 313

T10 Jacque O'Neill (5) 77 77

T13 Lexi Onsrud (1) 78 78

T13 Emma Thorman (2) 78 78

T26 Macy Ludwig (3) 80 80

T47 Jadyn Spinks (4) 85 85

5 Mary Hardin-Baylor 314 314

T3 Avery Hill (2) 75 75

T19 Sarah Kmiecik (3) 79 79

T19 Leah Tyner (4) 79 79

T29 Sydney McConnell (1) 81 81

T44 Lexie Manriquez (5) 84 84

6 Concordia U. - TX 328 328

T5 Emma Finger (1) 76 76

T32 Makaela Lauritsen (5) 82 82

T39 Julia Moss (3) 83 83

T52 Samantha Miethke (4) 87 87

T56 Tiana Shobe (2) 88 88

7 East Texas Baptist U 329 329

T19 Elizabeth Hardy (2) 79 79

T32 Emily Watson (1) 82 82

T39 Makenzie Pinkston (3) 83 83

T47 Hannah McKinney (4) 85 85

T68 Hannah Koonce (5) 94 94
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Dallas, Univ. of 333 333

T10 Kimberly Burch (1) 77 77

T32 Kaylei Richardson (2) 82 82

T44 Clair Kirby (3) 84 84

T61 Madi Meduna (4) 90 90

83 Emma Christensen (5) 121 121

9 Wisconsin - Whitewater 344 344

T26 Ellie Johnson (5) 80 80

T39 Kallie Lux (3) 83 83

T56 Ashton Sinak (1) 88 88

T66 Lily Sheppard (2) 93 93

78 Madison LaPaz (4) 102 102

T10 Millikin University 345 345

T26 Summer Dick (2) 80 80

T47 Claire Rendleman (1) 85 85

T52 Makenna Parkhouse (3) 87 87

T66 Taylor Chase (5) 93 93

T75 Erin Klasing (4) 100 100

T10 LeTourneau Univ. 345 345

T29 Baylee Van Houten (1) 81 81

T32 Lacey Broom (3) 82 82

T56 Lyra Rains (4) 88 88

T68 Marta Bollinger (2) 94 94

82 Mary Pourcio (5) 117 117

12 Hardin-Simmons Univ. 350 350

T13 Brooke Wooldridge (4) 78 78

T56 Jocelyn Dominguez (2) 88 88

T61 Alexi Buff (1) 90 90

T68 Riley Leonard (3) 94 94

13 Nebraska Wesleyan 378 378

T61 Madison Jackson (1) 90 90

T71 Hayley Reicks (2) 95 95

T71 Brooke Speer (4) 95 95

73 Megan Lutt (3) 98 98

T75 Emalie Wightman (5) 100 100

14 Willamette Univ. 448 448

74 Alexis Schwartz (3) 99 99

T75 Anushka Srivastav (2) 100 100

80 Meghan Hook (1) 110 110

84 Kiki Fierstos (4) 139 139
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T5 Rachel Ducaji (Illinois Wesleyan) 76 76

T19 Kylie Hundman (Illinois Wesleyan) 79 79

T19 SzeSze Fertitta (Texas @ Dallas) 79 79

T32 Mallory Garcia (Howard Payne University) 82 82

T32 Sami Plankey (Carthage College) 82 82

T39 Maggie Bahr (Carthage College) 83 83

T44 Kira Petersen (Illinois Wesleyan) 84 84

T50 Lily Self (Mary Hardin-Baylor) 86 86

T50 Morgan Greene (Millikin University) 86 86

T52 Jennifer Berardi (Wisconsin - Whitewater) 87 87

T52 Grace Westerman (Wisconsin - Whitewater) 87 87

T56 Audrey Garza (Texas Lutheran U.) 88 88

T64 Lorelei Oomens (Carthage College) 91 91

T64 Bailey Farmer (Howard Payne University) 91 91

79 Giann Miceli (Hendrix College) 107 107

81 Amada Menchaca (Howard Payne University) 114 114
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Kate Munro  Carthage College  72          E   
-  2   Lucy Hansen  Trinity University  74          +2   
-  T3   Karen Alvarez  Texas @ Dallas  75          +3   
-  T3   Avery Hill  Mary Hardin-Baylor  75          +3   
-  T5   Adrienne Rohwedder  Carthage College  76          +4   
-  T5   Emma Finger  Concordia U. - TX  76          +4   
-  T5   Sofia Trevino  Texas @ Dallas  76          +4   
-  T5   Alejandra Sanchez De la Fuente Molino  Trinity University  76          +4   
-  T5   Rachel Ducaji *  Illinois Wesleyan  76          +4   
-  T10   Kimberly Burch  Dallas, Univ. of  77          +5   
-  T10   Lindy Patterson  Texas @ Dallas  77          +5   
-  T10   Jacque O'Neill  Illinois Wesleyan  77          +5   
-  T13   Lexi Onsrud  Illinois Wesleyan  78          +6   
-  T13   Emma Thorman  Illinois Wesleyan  78          +6   
-  T13   Madi McCoy  Carthage College  78          +6   
-  T13   Erin Flynn  Trinity University  78          +6   
-  T13   Brooke Wooldridge  Hardin-Simmons Univ.  78          +6   
-  T13   Maddy Vilven  Texas @ Dallas  78          +6   
-  T19   Elizabeth Hardy  East Texas Baptist U  79          +7   
-  T19   Sarah Kmiecik  Mary Hardin-Baylor  79          +7   
-  T19   Symantha Rohwedder  Carthage College  79          +7   
-  T19   Leah Tyner  Mary Hardin-Baylor  79          +7   
-  T19   Danielle Dimafelix  Texas @ Dallas  79          +7   
-  T19   Kylie Hundman *  Illinois Wesleyan  79          +7   
-  T19   SzeSze Fertitta *  Texas @ Dallas  79          +7   
-  T26   Summer Dick  Millikin University  80          +8   
-  T26   Macy Ludwig  Illinois Wesleyan  80          +8   
-  T26   Ellie Johnson  Wisconsin - Whitewater  80          +8   
-  T29   Sydney McConnell  Mary Hardin-Baylor  81          +9   
-  T29   Baylee Van Houten  LeTourneau Univ.  81          +9   
-  T29   Kiona Hsiu  Trinity University  81          +9   
-  T32   Emily Watson  East Texas Baptist U  82          +10   
-  T32   Kaylei Richardson  Dallas, Univ. of  82          +10   
-  T32   Lacey Broom  LeTourneau Univ.  82          +10   
-  T32   Alina Brindza  Carthage College  82          +10   
-  T32   Makaela Lauritsen  Concordia U. - TX  82          +10   
-  T32   Sami Plankey *  Carthage College  82          +10   
-  T32   Mallory Garcia *  Howard Payne University  82          +10   
-  T39   Makenzie Pinkston  East Texas Baptist U  83          +11   
-  T39   Julia Moss  Concordia U. - TX  83          +11   
-  T39   Kallie Lux  Wisconsin - Whitewater  83          +11   
-  T39   Raquel Hill  Trinity University  83          +11   
-  T39   Maggie Bahr *  Carthage College  83          +11   
-  T44   Clair Kirby  Dallas, Univ. of  84          +12   

-  T44   Lexie Manriquez  Mary Hardin-Baylor  84          +12 
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Texas Cup
The Courses at Watters Creek

Plano, TX 
Traditions Course (W-2022) 

Dates: Mar 19 - Mar 20 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T44   Kira Petersen *  Illinois Wesleyan  84          +12   
-  T47   Claire Rendleman  Millikin University  85          +13   
-  T47   Hannah McKinney  East Texas Baptist U  85          +13   
-  T47   Jadyn Spinks  Illinois Wesleyan  85          +13   
-  T50   Lily Self *  Mary Hardin-Baylor  86          +14   
-  T50   Morgan Greene *  Millikin University  86          +14   
-  T52   Makenna Parkhouse  Millikin University  87          +15   
-  T52   Samantha Miethke  Concordia U. - TX  87          +15   
-  T52   Grace Westerman *  Wisconsin - Whitewater  87          +15   
-  T52   Jennifer Berardi *  Wisconsin - Whitewater  87          +15   
-  T56   Tiana Shobe  Concordia U. - TX  88          +16   
-  T56   Ashton Sinak  Wisconsin - Whitewater  88          +16   
-  T56   Jocelyn Dominguez  Hardin-Simmons Univ.  88          +16   
-  T56   Lyra Rains  LeTourneau Univ.  88          +16   
-  T56   Audrey Garza *  Texas Lutheran U.  88          +16   
-  T61   Alexi Buff  Hardin-Simmons Univ.  90          +18   
-  T61   Madison Jackson  Nebraska Wesleyan  90          +18   
-  T61   Madi Meduna  Dallas, Univ. of  90          +18   
-  T64   Lorelei Oomens *  Carthage College  91          +19   
-  T64   Bailey Farmer *  Howard Payne University  91          +19   
-  T66   Lily Sheppard  Wisconsin - Whitewater  93          +21   
-  T66   Taylor Chase  Millikin University  93          +21   
-  T68   Marta Bollinger  LeTourneau Univ.  94          +22   
-  T68   Riley Leonard  Hardin-Simmons Univ.  94          +22   
-  T68   Hannah Koonce  East Texas Baptist U  94          +22   
-  T71   Hayley Reicks  Nebraska Wesleyan  95          +23   
-  T71   Brooke Speer  Nebraska Wesleyan  95          +23   
-  73   Megan Lutt  Nebraska Wesleyan  98          +26   
-  74   Alexis Schwartz  Willamette Univ.  99          +27   
-  T75   Anushka Srivastav  Willamette Univ.  100          +28   
-  T75   Erin Klasing  Millikin University  100          +28   
-  T75   Emalie Wightman  Nebraska Wesleyan  100          +28   
-  78   Madison LaPaz  Wisconsin - Whitewater  102          +30   
-  79   Giann Miceli *  Hendrix College  107          +35   
-  80   Meghan Hook  Willamette Univ.  110          +38   
-  81   Amada Menchaca *  Howard Payne University  114          +42   
-  82   Mary Pourcio  LeTourneau Univ.  117          +45   
-  83   Emma Christensen  Dallas, Univ. of  121          +49   
-  84   Kiki Fierstos  Willamette Univ.  139          +67   
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